Halesowen

Name
Gregory, Logan
Woolley, Richard
Davis, John
Stokes, Anthony
Grimes, Robert
Sandhu, Manvith
Evans, Paul ]
Banks, Peter S
Curry, Don S

Performance Score Games Including Defaults Excluding Defaults

515
500
271
290
232
181
160
104
-56

Southcote, John W 0

Taylor, A (Tony)
Sandhu, Ravi

-344
-400
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100%
100%
75%
75%
71.43%
61.11%
61.11%
50%
37.5%
100%
0%

0%

100%
100%
72.22%
71.43%
66.67%
56.25%
56.25%
50%
28.57%
0%

0%

0%



