Halesowen

Name	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Gregory, Logan	515	1	1	100%	100%
Woolley, Richard	500	1	1	100%	100%
Davis, John	271	$6\frac{1}{2}$	9	75%	72.22%
Stokes, Anthony	290	5	7	75%	71.43%
Grimes, Robert	232	4	6	71.43%	66.67%
Sandhu, Manvith	181	$4\frac{1}{2}$	8	61.11%	56.25%
Evans, Paul J	160	$4\frac{1}{2}$	8	61.11%	56.25%
Banks, Peter S	104	1½	3	50%	50%
Curry, Don S	-56	2	7	37.5%	28.57%
Southcote, John W	0	0	0	100%	0%
Taylor, A (Tony)	-344	0	2	0%	0%
Sandhu, Ravi	-400	0	1	0%	0%